MOTIVEGEAR.COM  |  POWERTRAX.COM
PART #: DESCRIPTION:
D70-354 RP DANA 70 3.54 MG
D70-373 RP DANA 70 3.73 MG
D70-410 RP DANA 70 4.10 MG
D70-456 RP DANA 70 4.56 MG
D70-456X RP DANA 70 4.56 THICK MG
D70-488 RP DANA 70 4.88 MG
D70-513 RP DANA 70 5.13 MG
D70-586 RP DANA 70 5.86 MG
PART #: DESCRIPTION:
R70RMK MK DANA 70 - KOYO
R70RMKT MK DANA 70 - TIMKEN
R70URMK MK DANA 70U - KOYO

MOTIVEGEAR.COM  |  POWERTRAX.COM
PART #: DESCRIPTION:
D80-354 RP DANA 80 3.54 MG
D80-410 RP DANA 80 4.10 MG
D80-463 RP DANA 80 4.63 MG
D80-488 RP DANA 80 4.88 MG
D80-513 RP DANA 80 5.13 MG
PART #: DESCRIPTION:
R80RMK MK DANA 80 '88-'98 - KOYO
R80RMKT MK DANA 80 '88-'98 - TIMKEN
R80RAMK MK DANA 80 FORD '99-'16 - KOYO
R80RAMKT MK DANA 80 FORD '99-'16 - TIMKEN
PART #: DESCRIPTION:
GT448035 GRIP PRO D80 35SPL 4.10 & UP
DANA 80 DIFFERENTIAL RING & PINIONS
DANA 80 DIFFERENTIAL MASTER BEARING KITS
DANA 80 DIFFERENTIAL LIMITED SLIP
PART #: DESCRIPTION:
F10.5-355PK RP FORD 10.5" 3.55 W/ PK 99-07
F10.5-373PK RP FORD 10.5" 3.73 W/ PK 99-07
F10.5-410PK RP FORD 10.5" 4.10 W/ PK 99-07
F10.5-456PK RP FORD 10.5" 4.56 W/ PK 99-07
F10.5-489PK RP FORD 10.5" 4.89 W/ PK 99-07
F10.5-538PK RP FORD 10.5" 5.38 W/ PK 99-07
F10.5-331-37 RP FORD 10.5" 3.31 '11-'20 MG
F10.5-373-37 RP FORD 10.5'' 3.73 '11-'20 MG
F10.5-411-37 RP FORD 10.5" 4.11 '11-'20 MG
FORD 10.5” DIFFERENTIAL RING & PINIONS

FORD 10.5” DIFFERENTIAL LIMITED SLIP
PART #: DESCRIPTION:
R14RMKH MK GM 10.5" '72-'88 4.10 & DN - KOYO
R14RMKHT MK GM 10.5" '72-'88 4.10 & DN - TIMKEN
R14RMKL MK GM 10.5" '72-'88 4.56 & UP - KOYO
R14RMKLT MK GM 10.5" '72-'88 4.56 & UP - TIMKEN
R14RLMKH MK GM 10.5" '88-'97 4.10 & DN - KOYO
R14RLMKHT MK GM 10.5" '88-'97 4.10 & DN - TIMKEN
R14RLMKL MK GM 10.5" '88-'97 4.56 & UP - KOYO
R14RLMKLT MK GM 10.5" '88-'97 4.56 & UP - TIMKEN
R14RLAMKH MK GM 10.5" '98-ON 4.10 & DN - KOYO
R14RLAMKHT MK GM 10.5" '98-ON 4.10 & DN - TIMKEN
R14RLAMKL MK GM 10.5" '98-ON 4.56 & UP - KOYO
R14RLAMKLT MK GM 10.5" '98-ON 4.56 & UP - TIMKEN
PART #: DESCRIPTION:
GM10.5-373 RP GM 10.5" 3.75 MG
GM10.5-410 RP GM 10.5" 4.10 MG
GM10.5-456 RP GM 10.5" 4.56 MG
GM10.5-456X RP GM 10.5" 4.56 THICK MG
GM10.5-488X RP GM 10.5" 4.88 THICK MG
GM10.5-513X RP GM 10.5" 5.13 THICK MG
GM10.5-538X RP GM 10.5" 5.38 THICK MG
GM 10.5” DIFFERENTIAL MASTER BEARING KITS
GM 10.5” DIFFERENTIAL RING & PINIONS

1
MOTIVEGEAR.COM  |  POWERTRAX.COM
PART #: DESCRIPTION:
GT231430 GRIP PRO GM 10.5" 30SP 4.10 & DN
GM 10.5” DIFFERENTIAL LIMITED SLIP
PART #: DESCRIPTION:
GM11.5-342 RP GM/DG 11.5" 3.42 MG
GM11.5-373 RP GM & DODGE 11.5" 3.73 MG
GM11.5-410 RP GM & DODGE 11.5" 4.10 MG
GM11.5-456 RP GM & DODGE 11.5" 4.56 MG
GM11.5-488 RP GM & DODGE 11.5" 4.88 MG
GM11.5-513 RP GM/DG 11.5" 5.13 MG
GM11.5-538 RP GM/DG 11.5" 5.38 MG
GM & DODGE 11.5” DIFFERENTIAL RING & PINIONS
PART #: DESCRIPTION:
R11.5RMK MK GM 11.5" '01-'10 - KOYO
R11.5RMKT MK GM 11.5" '01-'10 - TIMKEN